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US Sailing's 2014 Championship of Champions

Edgewater Yacht Club |


[View in Media Format]


[View With Divisions] 

Thistle (20 boats) (top)

Series Standing - 11 races scored

Information is final.
Regatta results last updated: Sunday, October 12, 2014 11:23:42 AM CDT
Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Skipper   1    2    3    4    5    6    7    8    9    10    11  Total Pos
Mike Ingham [J24]/

Delia Ingham

Dan Fien  


6   
[21/RET]   
3   
1   
1   
3   
2   
6   
2   
1   
13   
38   1  

Jack Parkin [Intl420]/

Florian Eenkema van Dijk

Barry Parkin  


1   
3   
5   
5   
3   
1   
10   
5   
1   
5    [17]   
39   2  

Paul Abdullah [Y Flyer]/

Jesse Shedden

Sarah Paisley  


4   
[13]   
7   
9   
11   
7   
3   
7   
3   
2   
1   
54   3  

Brent Barbehenn [Jet14]/

Chris Murphy

Steve Gruver  


8   
4   
1   
10   
2   
6   
13   
1   
10   
[17]   
2   
57T   4  

Greg Fisher [J22]/

Jo Ann Fisher

Zeke Horowitz  


15   
6   
2   
2   
10   
8   
1   
[19]   
4   
3   
6   
57T   5  

Skip Dieball [Highlander]/

Jeff Eiber

Abby Freeman  


10   
2   
11   
3   
4.3/RDG   
5   
7   
2   
[13]   
10   
3   
57.3   6  

Doug Kaukeinen [Sunfish]/

Deirdre Santos-Kaukeinen

Eric Gesner  


5   
[10]   
4   
4   
8   
4   
6   
9   
9   
7   
5   
61   7  

Chris Raab [Mercury]/

Jacob LA DOW

Kayla McComb-Raab  


11   
5   
9   
6   
[13]   
2   
12   
4   
8   
4   
8   
69   8  

Lloyd Kitchin [Thistle]/

Brian Kitchin

Catia Kitchin  


3   
7   
6   
13   
5   
[17]   
8   
3   
7   
13   
7   
72   9  

Eric Voss [Sonar]/

Terry Shannon

Victor Diaz De Leon  


2   
1   
10   
7   
9   
13   
11   
11   
[16]   
8   
4   
76  10  

Stuart Fisher [Interlake]/

Brett Freeman

Kyle Finefrock  


9   
14   
15   
[16]   
7   
10.2/RDG   
4   
13   
11   
6   
12    101.2  11  

Jim Cunningham [Etchells]/

Mark Ivey

Jay Lurie  


12   
8   
13   
11   
14   
9   
9   
12   
12   
[15]   
9   
109  12  

Bud Brown [Ensign]/

Keith Hankins

Tony Stuart  


7   
9   
14   
8   
12   
14   
14   
8   
[20]   
11   
14   
111  13  

Heather Gregg Earl [J70]/

E. John Baker

Michael Buckley  


13   
16   
8   
[18]   
6   
12   
18   
14   
6   
12   
10   
115  14  

Tim Faranetta [M Scow]/

Eric Horrocks

Jamie Wasco  


[21/DNF]   
11   
12   
14   
4   
10   
17   
17   
14   
16   
15   
130  15  

Thomas Heausler [Sweet16]/

Gary Taylor

Shannon Heausler  


14   
12   
[19]   
17   
15   
15   
15   
10   
18   
9   
16   
141  16  

George McCarthy [Soverell]/

Matt Flood

Kevin McCarthy  


16   
17   
17   
15   
[18]   
16   
5   
15   
5   
18   
18   
142  17  

Fred Meno [Force5]/

Alex Schwinn

Colin Feik  


19   
15   
16   
12   
16   
11   
16   
16   
15   
14    [20]   
150  18  

Mary Vorel [Rebel]/

Patricia Vorel

Nicole Shedden  


18   
19   
[21/DNS]   
19   
17   
18   
19   
18   
17   
19   
11   
175  19  
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Newton Wattis [Mariner]/

Greg Wattis

Kathleen Duckworth  


17   
18   
18   
20   
19   
19   
20   
[21/RET]   
19   
20   
19   
189  20  

Notes

- Scoring System is RRS Low Point 2013-2016


- Finishes in [brackets] denote throwouts 

- Click on race number to view detailed race information.

Information is final.

Registration Problems or Questions? Visit our Support Desk | View Our Privacy Policy
Powered by US SAILING Regatta Network® |
Online Sailing Event Registration and Management Services.


© 2009 Regatta Network, Inc. All Rights Reserved. Regatta Network is a registered Trademark of Regatta Network
 Inc.

http://support.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/w3c/privacy.html
http://www.regattanetwork.com/
http://www.regattanetwork.com/

	regattanetwork.com
	US Sailing's 2014 Championship of Champions - Series Standing


